SEMINAR

Integrating the Sustainable
Development Goals
into Higher Education

' ':;n,\.. "\, Full on =.=.=="= ),

-x 1 1- [ 1]
ISCTESIUL & [A)E2 [C]gences
Instituto Universitario de Lishoa  “wio® G =5a




SEMINAR

Integrating the Sustainable
Development Goals
into Higher Education

Program

09:30
10:00

10:10

11:00
11:20

12:00

13:00

Reception and Registration

Opening session
Jorge Costa Vice-Rector for Quality and Information Systems from
ISCTE-IUL

Living and Teaching Sustainability

Pierre Ibisch Eberswalde University for Sustainable Development
(Germany)

Peter Hobson Writtle University College (UK)

Moderator David Avelar Faculty of Sciences of ULisboa

Coffee break

Sustainable Development Goals and the Portuguese higher
education

Catarina Roseta Palma Sustainability Director from ISCTE-IUL
Margarida Santos Reis Faculty of Sciences of ULisboa

Helena Freitas University of Coimbra and member of the European
School of Sustainability Science and Research

Luis Roberto Vice-President of GRACE

Final discussion about the challenges and opportunities for
teaching and practicing sustainability in higher education

Moderator Vasco Rato ISCTE-IUL

Closing Session





