

SEMINAR

Integrating the Sustainable Development Goals into Higher Education



Integrating the Sustainable Development Goals into Higher Education

Program

09:30	Reception and Registration
10:00	Opening session Jorge Costa Vice-Rector for Quality and Information Systems from ISCTE-IUL
10:10	Living and Teaching Sustainability Pierre Ibisch Eberswalde University for Sustainable Development (Germany) Peter Hobson Writtle University College (UK) Moderator David Avelar Faculty of Sciences of ULisboa
11:00	Coffee break
11:20	Sustainable Development Goals and the Portuguese higher education Catarina Roseta Palma Sustainability Director from ISCTE-IUL Margarida Santos Reis Faculty of Sciences of ULisboa Helena Freitas University of Coimbra and member of the European School of Sustainability Science and Research Luís Roberto Vice-President of GRACE
12:00	Final discussion about the challenges and opportunities for teaching and practicing sustainability in higher education Moderator Vasco Rato ISCTE-IUL
13:00	Closing Session